
Ayers Rock 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Crabu Leandro (06/1223) 2 3 2 1 3 9 3 6 3 4 4 12

Poli Adriano (06/1584) 4 6 1 0 4 10 2 1 2 2 4 9

Vannucci Andrea (06/1121) 3 7 2 0 2 5 1 3 1 0 2 6

Cappelli Andrea (06/3286) 2 4 2 2 4 10 2 3 0 0 0 0

Tognozzi Leonardo (06/3287) 4 8 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 4 2 1

Sabatino Emanuele (06/121) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6

Cappelli Arianna (06/1146) 1 1 2 0 1 3 2 1 2 0 2 4

Mencarelli Lorenzo (06/123) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0

Cassaresi Gianluca (06/122) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crabu Leandro 06/1223 17 35 2,06

Poli Adriano 06/1584 17 28 1,65

Vannucci Andrea 06/1121 11 21 1,91

Cappelli Andrea 06/3286 10 19 1,90

Tognozzi Leonardo 06/3287 16 18 1,12

Sabatino Emanuele 06/121 7 15 2,14

Cappelli Arianna 06/1146 10 9 0,90

Mencarelli Lorenzo 06/123 4 5 1,25

Cassaresi Gianluca 06/122 4 1 0,25

The Last Minute

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Genduso Andrea (06/676) 4 5 4 12 3 5 4 9 4 12 4 6

Ciampi Giovanni (06/674) 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 5

Catoio Federico (06/1115) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 7

Lunardi Carlotta (06/035) 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 1

Sorrentino Rebecca (06/1439) 4 0 4 4 1 1 0 0 4 8 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Genduso Andrea 06/676 23 49 2,13

Ciampi Giovanni 06/674 20 32 1,60

Catoio Federico 06/1115 16 26 1,62

Lunardi Carlotta 06/035 22 26 1,18

Sorrentino Rebecca 06/1439 15 14 0,93

Shot Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardi Alessio (06/2936) 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 7

Roggi Marco (06/113) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 12 2 3 4 8

Soranno Sasha (06/3104) 2 3 4 12 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 7

Caselli Daniele (06/3081) 0 0 4 5 1 2 4 10 2 5 0 0

Burzo Federico (06/2904) 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0

Taglianetti Andrea (06/633) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Giuntini Tommaso (06/3170) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 6

Ponziani Francesco (06/3288) 4 10 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardi Alessio 06/2936 24 61 2,54

Roggi Marco 06/113 14 35 2,50

Soranno Sasha 06/3104 14 32 2,29

Caselli Daniele 06/3081 11 22 2,00

Burzo Federico 06/2904 10 16 1,60

Taglianetti Andrea 06/633 6 15 2,50

Giuntini Tommaso 06/3170 10 15 1,50

Ponziani Francesco 06/3288 7 14 2,00

29 Martiri Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Papini Gianluca (06/3242) 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 7 0 0

Provenzano Juri (06/3163) 4 3 4 6 2 2 4 0 4 3 4 4

Mazzucchielli Patrizia (06/3165) 4 2 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 2

Giordano Ilaria (06/3164) 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 2 4 3 4 2

Dioguardi Jonathan (06/3168) 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Papini Gianluca 06/3242 20 19 0,95

Provenzano Juri 06/3163 22 18 0,82

Mazzucchielli Patrizia 06/3165 20 14 0,70

Giordano Ilaria 06/3164 20 9 0,45

Dioguardi Jonathan 06/3168 14 8 0,57


